Pos
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Name

Frodsham, Paul
Fidler, John
Stevens, Dave
Rigby, Steven
Corrin, lan
Demet, Colin
Pearson, Andy
Hinson, Mark
Pearson, Mike
Withers, Gary
Pratt, John
Jones, Andrew
Norman, David
Mason, Jeff
Hogan, Jimmy
Griffin, Mick
Chambers, John
Bell, Graham
Roberts, Gary
Bewley, David
Roddis, Liam
Crawford, David
Jeffrey, Stephen
Acton, Barry
Woodley, Lawrence
Leech, Les
Starkey, Nigel
Banfi, M
Sparrow, William
Musson, Keith
Walker, Steven
Clode, Chris
Alsop, Nick
Robinson, Eain
Roberts, Simon
Brandrick, Paul
Gaynor, David
Manson, Gordon
Tomkins, Dave
Mayers, Andrew
Loughlin, Chris
Ratcliffe, John
Blundell, P
Clarke, Bill
Whiteside, Michael
Mansley, Al
Blunt, Jon
Anstey, Curt
Hegarty, Robert
Carr, Richard
Colegate, Kevin
Harris, Mark
McNulty, Martin
Garvey, John
Orford, Mark
McKenna, John
Hollins, David
MacKellar, Campbell
Henry, P

Lloyd, Trevor
Whitelaw, Alison
Shone, Grahame
Berry, Alan
Humpbhries, Keith
Cocking, Jonathan
Jones, Peter
Jutrzenica, Mark
O'Connor, Andrew
Horrigan, Anthony
Batterham, Richard
Perchard, Mike
Tovey, AD

King, lan
Forster, Brian
Reynolds, Mark
Kimpton, SM
Tasker, Robin
Ellis-Jones, JM

Cat Cat
Pos

M 1
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M40

M45 3

M55 1

M45 7

Meo 1

M45 10

M40 12

M45 11

M50 1

Club

Helsby RC

CEPAC

Vale Royal AC
South Liverpool
Wirral AC

Spectrum Striders
CEPAC

Helsby RC
Oswestry Olympians
CEPAC
Macclesfield Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Helsby RC

Liverpool Pembroke
Wrexham AC
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Warrington AC
CEPAC

Unattached
Wrexham AC
CEPAC

Abergele Harriers
Unattached
Tattenhall Runners
Wrexham AC
Whitby Heath AC
Wimbledon Windmiler
Belle Vue Racers
Rivacre Runners
Chester Tri Club
Buckley Runners
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

CEPAC

Prestatyn RC
Liverpool Pembroke
Oswestry Olympians
Warrington AC
Unattached
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Prestatyn RC

Stone Master Marathoners
Helsby RC

Pensby RR
Deestriders

Road Runners Club
Crosby Nomads
Wrexham AC
Deestriders
Unattached
Bromborough Runners
St Helens Striders
CEPAC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

St Helens Striders
Unattached
Wrexham AC
Abergele Harriers
Unattached
Abergele Harriers
Pudsey Pacers
Unattached
Altrincham & Dist AC
St Helens Striders
Unattached

CEPAC

Unattached
Greenfield Straggler
Unattached
Wrexham AC
Unattached

Quay Runners
Unattached
Unattached

SUTTON “SIX” 10K ROAD RACE

Time

32:16
32:18
32:33
32:39
33:04
33:18

10of2

Sunday 18t September 1994, 11:00 am Results

Name

Quirk, John
Copnall, Mark
Edelman, Michael
Davies, Emma
Moore, Brian
Vickers, Robert
Durand, John
Gibbons, Alan
Moore, Peter
Hopkinson, M
Ireland, Derek
Webb, Martin
Murrow, James
Gamman, Richard
Maire, Andrew
Woodrow, Richard
O'Neill, S
Bickford, Neal
Bailey, Sid

Jones, Bryon
Durand, Brian
Urmston, Mike
Carson, Kit
Dwyer, Steve
Smithers, David
Carlin, J
Crompton, Nigel D
Hetherington, Nige
Riley, Paul
Worrall, Malcolm
Chadwick, Jon
Nightingale, CD
Jones, Peter
Hodgson, David
Mitchell, Martin
Grundy, Jeffrey
Price, Paul
Holmes, Francis
Melbourne, Vincent
Griffiths, Judy
Ithell, Lloyd
Abbott, Leslie
Elliott, J A

Dodd, Stephen
Titman, Sam
Hughes, T A
Humphries, Brian
Durston, Alan
Gore, Des
Craddock, J
Wynne, Anne
Owen, David
Massey, George
Dougherty, David J
Kwawinski, AP
Byrne, Geoff
Rooney, Gerard
Talbot, David
Frasier, David
Lloyd, Martin
Ryan, Terry
Taylor, John
Daniels, Philip
Chance, Phil
Dawson, RA
Routledge, William
Prys-Owen, R
Petrauskas, Derek
Hill, R

Wilmin, Steven
Weedon, Ralph
Roberts, Antony
Goodall, David
Webster, Colin
Morris, Andrea
Piper, Stephen
Fenney, Denis
Dufley, David

Cat Cat

Pos
M 47
M 48
M 49
F 1
M40 17
M40 18
M 50
M40 19
M 51
M50 2
M40 20
M 52
M40 21
M 53
M 54
M45 12
M40 22
M 55
M 56
M40 23
M 57
M50 3
M 58
M40 24
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M45 13
M 64
M 65
M40 25
M 66
M 67
M50 4
M 68
M 69
M 70
F40 1
M 71
M 72
M 73
M 74
M40 26
M55 2
M 75
M40 27
M55 3
M50 5
F 2
M 76
M40 28
M 77
M 78
M40 29
M 79
M50 6
M45 14
M 80
M 81
M45 15
M 82
M40 30
M 83
M40 31
M40 32
M 84
M 85
M 86
M45 16
M 87
M40 33
M 88
F 3
M 89
M55 4
M 90

Club

Unattached
Wrexham AC
Chester Tri Club
Deeside AC
Telford AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Denby Dale Travellers

Sportage
Unattached
Wilmslow AC
Crosby Nomads
Vale Royal AC
Unattached
Wilmslow AC
Unattached
Wirral AC
Deestriders

Quay Runners
Unattached
Rivacre Runners
Chester Tri Club
Capenhurst Runners
Unattached
Liverpool RC
Unattached
Wrexham AC
Penny Lane Striders
CEPAC

Oswestry Olympians
Chester Tri Club
Helsby RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Whitby Heath AC
Unattached
Warrington AC
South Liverpool
Vauxhall AC

St Helens Striders
St Helens Striders
Unattached
Chester Tri Club
Rivacre Runners
Unattached
Rivacre Runners
Rivacre Runners
Vauxhall AC
Picton Sports
Unattached
Salford Harriers
Rivacre Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Oswestry Olympians
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Manchester YMCA
Unattached
Unattached
Rivacre Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

GPT Harriers
Helsby RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Deeside AC
Unattached
Northern Vets
Vauxhall AC

Time

40:22
40:24
40:28
40:34
40:34
40:40
40:41
40:53
41:00
41:02
41:03
41:08
41:12
41:14
41:17
41:19
41:21
41:27
41:31
41:35
41:39
41:39
41:40
41:41
41:43
41:55
42:13
42:16
42:17
42:21
42:25
42:30
42:30
42:32
42:32
42:35
42:36
42:36
42:42
42:54
42:55
43:05
43:05
43:14
43:21
43:23
43:24
43:32
43:34
43:36
43:37
43:38
43:42
43:42
43:46
43:57
44:16
44:18
44:19
44:21
44:25
44:25
44:26
44:31
44:33
44:34
44:39
44:45
44:48
44:49
44:52
44:56
44:56
44:56
44:57
44:59
45:06
45:19



Pos
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Name

Reynolds, EG
Taylor, Janet
Hughes, Bryn
Frost, Barry
Nickless, John
Shaw, G

Hogan, Susan
Harvey, Geoffrey
Westrum, Rolf
Lee, Stephen
Dodd, Arthur
Roberts, Tudor Wyn
Devitt, M
McGeown, Sean
Cummins, Vincent
Towers, Garry
Wallace, 1A
Ferguson, John
McAlister, Keith
Hickey, Lucy
Warren, Ray
Sayers, Helen
Clarke, Jim
Ellis-Jones, Viv
Walker, Sam
Trish, Bryan
Collins, Neil
Taylor, Christine
Arnold, Sylvia
Gregg, Denise
Brown, Gordon
Jones, Teri
Mason, Robert
Reynolds, D P
Williams, Nikki
Webb, Jacqueline

JUNIOR FUN RUN

Pos
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Name

Christopher Roberts
Richard Jones
Justin Warren
Shaun Pejic
Michael Winstanley
Gareth Brandrick
Matthew Hatfield
Arran Price
Graham Nixon
Kim Greenshields
James Temple
Shaun Price
Jeremy Rankin
Paul Broster
Craig Pejic

Elliott Parkhouse
Paul Rodrigues
Bhavik Desai
Arpan Desai
Dillon Demet
James Elliott
Craig McKintosh
Kimberley Davies
Katie Brandrick
Robert Stockton
Sarah Hetherington
Joseph Welyon
Dorothy Raffo
Bethan Morris
Rachel Anstey
Charlotte Hood
Lauren Griffiths
lan Andrews
Andrew Sissons
Matthew Peers
Emma Chadwick
Louise Winstanley
Laura Rodrigues
Jonathan Anstey

Cat Cat
Pos
M45 17
F 4
M 91
M 92
M45 18
M 93
F 5
M45 19
M40 34
M 94
M55 5
M 95
M40 35
M 96
M45 20
M 97
M45 21
M40 36
M 98
F 6
M45 22
F 7
M 99
F35 2
F 8
M 100
M 101
F35 3
F50 1
F 9
M55 6
F45 1
M 102
M45 23
F 10
F 11
Age
10
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Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Capenhurst Runners
Wrexham AC
Deestriders
Unattached
Bromborough Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Sportage
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Whitby Heath AC
Altrincham & Dist AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Eryri

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Abergele Harriers
Warrington RR
Unattached

Eryri

Quay Runners
Unattached

Eryri

Wilmslow AC

Club

Prestatyn
Prestatyn
Vale Royal

Prestatyn
Prestatyn

Spectrum Striders
Prestatyn
Prestatyn

Wrexham

CEPAC

SUTTON “SIX” 10K ROAD RACE

Time

45:20
45:21
45:33
45:34
45:35
45:35
45:39
45:50
45:58
46:01
46:09
46:18
46:21
46:30
46:30
46:37
46:39
46:39
46:41
46:43
46:47
46:53
46:55
46:59
47:04
47:14
47:22
47:29
47:29
47:31
47:35
47:37
47:49
47:50
48:00
48:18

Time

9.20
10.01
10.20
10.29
10.31
10.47
11.10
11.14
11.15
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.31
11.32
11.37
11.43
11.54
11.54
11.58
12.06
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.29
12.47
13.07
13.16
13.22
13.29
13.33
13.35
13.38
13.39
13.47
14.08
14.24
14.27
14.33

Pos

193
194

196
197
198

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Sunday 18t September 1994, 11:00 am Results

Name

Irving, John
Jackson, A
Ryan, Sarah
Lewis, Owen
Horn, Roger
Wilcock, William
Dodd, Joanne
Stringer, Ann
McMahon, Phil
Moore, Graham
Brookes, Arnold
Riley, IB
Brocklehurst, John
Morgan, Janet
Frost, Janet
Clowes, Caroline
Ford, Philip
Woodley, Jane
Davenport, Maggie
Banfi, James
Rose, Michaela
Johnson, Barry
Rose, Tonia
Rose, Nicki
Thomas, Susan
Cave, Helen
Raffo, David
Bond, Graham
Greenall, Albert
Burr, Chris
Douglas, Mark
Walker, Geoff
Hunt, Debbie
Kata, L
Thompson, Lyn
Rodrigues, Ken

Name

Robert Damiao
Neil Redfern
Alice Emerton
Joanna Henderson
Alison Cruse
Abigail Crampton
Abigail Ford
Rebecca Norman
Lucy Shorter
Helen Spencer
Rebecca Thompson
Alex Abbott

Lucy Emerton
Carrie Davies
Amy Hamilton
Paula Nixon
Elizabeth Birch
Sarah Fletcher
Charlotte Raffo
Craig Birnie

Tim Beger
Alistair Gray
Thomas Elliott
Pippa Wilding

OPEN FUN RUN

Pos
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Name

Lee Wynne
Samantha Clark
Nigel Demet
Peter Chilton
Kelvin Hayfield
Gillian Demet
Kieran Hayfield
Debbie Roberts
Susan O'Brien
Tia Emerton
Alistair Hayfield
Oliver Emerton

Cat Cat

Pos
M 103
M45 24
F35 4
M60 3
M50 7
M 104
F 12
F40 2
M40 37
M55 7
M60 4
M45 25
M40 38
F40 3
F 13
F 14
M40 39
F45 2
F45 3
M40 40
F 15
M55 8

Fo17

M 105
M55 9
M45 26
M 106
M60 5
F35 6
M60 6
F35 7
M45 27

Age
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Club

Unattached

Ford Halewood AC
Stockport Harriers
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Helsby RC
Unattached
Kidlington RR
Unattached
Unattached
Rivacre Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Tattenhall Runners
Vale Royal AC
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Vets
Unattached
Unattached

Eryri

Quay Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Vets
Northern S.C.
Northern S.C.
Shrewsbury AAC
Helsby RC

Ford Halewood AC
Unattached
Unattached

Club

Club

Liverpool H.
Ghost Runners
Spectrum Striders

Spectrum Striders

CEPAC

Time

48:19
48:22
48:27
48:29
49:07
49:29
49:34
49:50
50:02
50:35
50:42
50:46
51:09
51:19
51:24
51:51
51:51
52:28
52:28
52:52
52:53
52:57
53:09
53:09
53:27
53:35
53:36
53:46
53:47
53:52
55:51
55:51
56:21
57:14
57:17
57:25

Time
14.34
14.48
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.21
15.32
15.36
15.47
15.53
15.56
15.59
16.06
16.27
16.27
16.49
16.51
17.14
17.17
18.09
18.20
18.22

Time
17.40
18.17
19.32
19.50
20.43
20.54
21.12
21.20
22.36
24.40
24.53
24.59



